SUGGESTED TRACT QUANTITIES                                                               

2/2012-7 Weeks
7 Weeks of Witnessing 
Tract

Worship

Worship

Worship

Worship

Worship



Attn.<300

Attn.


Attn.


Attn.


Attn.






300-599

600-999

1000-1999

2000>
The Evidence
Of God
     4


     10


     12


     17


     25
#41608

Surviving

the Storm           4


     10


     12


     17


     25
#32170
Baseball
     8


     14


     20


     28


     45
Josh Hamilton
#32350
Nascar
     8


     14


     20


     28


     45
#32023

Idol

     9


     16


     32


     55


     80
#31477

God’s Deal
     9


     14


     28


     50


     70

#22012
Survivor
     9


     14


     30


     50


     75
#31654
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Will My Pet?      4


     10


     12


     17                             25


The Deepest      6


     11


     17


     21


     35

 Cut (Golf)
Canyon

Crossing
     4


     10


     15


     20


     25

Steps to             45 

                80                           120

              160

              210

Peace
(Topography)

_________________________________________________________________________________

TOTAL
   110


   203


   318


   463


   660
The top 7 tracts are available from American Tract Society, www.atstracts.org, 800.548.7228 
The next 3 are from Living The New Life Ministries; www.livingthenewlife.org, 866-888-8589
The last one, Steps to Peace With God, is from Billy Graham (www.bgea.org), 877.247.2426.
BE SURE to order tracts early so YOU can be practicing with all of them. Also BE SURE to get your tract racks on hand, so they can be up the Sunday after you finish 6 Weeks.
